
Entries Tuesday, Apr 19 Schooling
Race  1 Grade Scl 550
1 Bits Of Gold 12
2 * 0
3 Pj Ultra Lord 8
4 * 0
5 Mac's Crawford 15
6 * 0
7 Husker Magic 8
8 Hallo French Gig 4

Race  2 Grade Scl 550
1 Kaias Bigbadjohn 11
2 * 0
3 Macs Colin 15
4 * 0
5 Odd Porterfield 8
6 * 0
7 G's Draft 9
8 Macs Moretti 15

Race  3 Grade Scl 550
1 Macs Dexter 15
2 Master Snoop 8
3 Yolo Pink Rose 10
4 Sangria 6
5 Sandbox 16
6 * 0
7 Penrose Joan 2
8 Kay Keondre 12

Race  4 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Diablo 6
2 Mega Hank 16
3 * 0
4 Bella Boop 10
5 Hs Sweet Spartan 12
6 * 0
7 Deco Fox Fire 9
8 Hs Trip Beyond 16

Race  5 Grade Scl 550
1 Knit Whit 16
2 Ez Glider 9
3 * 0
4 Secret Stash 2
5 Mac's Get Funky 15
6 * 0
7 Kiowa Strike Doc 13
8 Windy Jace 16

Race  6 Grade Scl 550
1 Mac's Funkydance 15
2 Lk's Who Dey 7
3 Ff Kate Upton 12
4 Duhploema 16
5 * 0
6 Pj Stop Lying 13
7 Barts Big Bang 6
8 Wenonah 16

Race  7 Grade Scl 550
1 Barts Applecrisp 6
2 J's Blklightning 2
3 * 0
4 Lk's Centuria 7
5 Tmc's Chassi 4
6 * 0
7 Peppy Chela 9
8 Lk's Good Works 7

Race  8 Grade Scl 550
1 Dr Bellinsky 2
2 Lk's Katniss 7
3 * 0
4 T's Shake It Off 9
5 Lk's Malificent 7
6 * 0
7 Fb's Shaft Alley 2
8 Mac's Kirkland 15

Race  9 Grade Scl 550
1 Fb's Mr. Fitz 2
2 Lk's Electra 7
3 Jalea Rollo 9
4 Ff Gwen Stefani 12
5 * 0
6 Cj's Kwik Return 13
7 Lk's Brenlee 7
8 Bella Guess 16

Race  10 Grade Scl 550
1 Lk's Wild Thing 7
2 Shellaire 2
3 Ld Dream A Bit 9
4 Kay Kay System 12
5 * 0
6 Ww Tula Pink 13
7 Lk's Redrover 7
8 Dr Kubiac 2

Barts Applecrisp 7-1
Barts Big Bang 6-7
Barts Diablo 4-1
Bella Boop 4-4
Bella Guess 9-8
Bits Of Gold 1-1
Cj's Kwik Return 9-6
Deco Fox Fire 4-7
Dr Bellinsky 8-1
Dr Kubiac 10-8
Duhploema 6-4
Ez Glider 5-2
Fb's Mr. Fitz 9-1
Fb's Shaft Alley 8-7
Ff Gwen Stefani 9-4
Ff Kate Upton 6-3
G's Draft 2-7
Hallo French Gig 1-8
Hs Sweet Spartan 4-5
Hs Trip Beyond 4-8
Husker Magic 1-7
J's Blklightning 7-2
Jalea Rollo 9-3
Kaias Bigbadjohn 2-1
Kay Kay System 10-4
Kay Keondre 3-8
Kiowa Strike Doc 5-7
Knit Whit 5-1
Ld Dream A Bit 10-3
Lk's Brenlee 9-7
Lk's Centuria 7-4
Lk's Electra 9-2
Lk's Good Works 7-8
Lk's Katniss 8-2
Lk's Malificent 8-5
Lk's Redrover 10-7
Lk's Who Dey 6-2
Lk's Wild Thing 10-1
Mac's Crawford 1-5
Mac's Funkydance 6-1
Mac's Get Funky 5-5
Mac's Kirkland 8-8
Macs Colin 2-3
Macs Dexter 3-1
Macs Moretti 2-8
Master Snoop 3-2
Mega Hank 4-2
Odd Porterfield 2-5
Penrose Joan 3-7
Peppy Chela 7-7
Pj Stop Lying 6-6
Pj Ultra Lord 1-3
Sandbox 3-5
Sangria 3-4
Secret Stash 5-4
Shellaire 10-2
T's Shake It Off 8-4
Tmc's Chassi 7-5
Wenonah 6-8
Windy Jace 5-8

Ww Tula Pink 10-6
Yolo Pink Rose 3-3

Schooling Races on Tuesdays begin at approx. 4:45 P.M. and Fridays at 6:00 P.M.


